

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
DWJNR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/29/2014 07:43:24
PAGE: 1 of 5

POSTING NO: 86555 City Carrier
JobID: 95147065 CARRIER (CITY)
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
04016 EAST SIDE Park and Loop / / 03/09/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: FLSA Start T2-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Schedule: Sa/Mo 0730-1600-30L Tu-Fr 0800-1630-30L N/S Su/ROT
CMS Job Slot ID: 6564460
CMS Route(s): 00416

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Cisneros, Y EMP ID: 1447 EFFECTIVE: 08/09/2014 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 011

JobID: 95168548 CARRIER TECHNICIAN
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
11006 EAST SIDE Park and Loop 11/05/2007 02/02/2013
11007 EAST SIDE Park and Loop 11/05/2007 02/02/2013
11009 EAST SIDE Park and Loop 11/05/2007 02/02/2013
11011 EAST SIDE Park and Loop 11/05/2007 02/02/2013
11022 EAST SIDE Park and Loop 11/05/2007 02/02/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730/1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1141
Schedule: Sa & Mo 0730-1600; Tu-Fr 0800-1630 N/S Su-ROT
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352027
CMS Route(s): 01122, 01111, 01109, 01107, 01106

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95244525 CARRIER (CITY)
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
EAST SIDE

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: STATION RESERVE 1148
QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
 BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
 DWJNR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
 DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/29/2014 07:43:24
 PAGE: 2 of 5

JobID: 95398882	CARRIER TECHNICIAN		KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>				<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	12008	EAST SIDE				Park and Loop 09/26/2005	07/09/2012
	12013	EAST SIDE				Park and Loop 09/26/2005	07/09/2012
	12016	EAST SIDE				Park and Loop 09/26/2005	07/09/2012
	12009	EAST SIDE				Park and Loop 09/26/2005	07/09/2012
	12003	EAST SIDE				Park and Loop 09/26/2005	07/09/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
 LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1290
 CMS Job Slot ID: 6352032
 CMS Route(s): 1203,1208,1209,1213,1216

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
 LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:
 NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95125250	CARRIER (CITY)		KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>				<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	17036					Park and Loop 04/24/2006	05/30/2008

WORK SCHEDULE: FLSA Start T2-Su-ROT
 LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ****This position is assigned to the "NORTHSIDE CARRIER STATION"****

REPLACES JOB 2332928 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
 Work Schedule: Sa/Mo 0730-1600; Tu-Fr 0800-1630 N/S Sunday Rotating
 CMS Job Slot ID: 6351528
 CMS Route(s): 01736

****This position is assigned to the "NORTHSIDE CARRIER STATION"****
 The position is NOT assigned to the Kenmore Facility. The Kenmore Facility reference is a system error which is currently under repair. Disregard any and all Kenmore facility references regarding this position.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
 LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:
 SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Dunford, T EMP ID: 3878 EFFECTIVE: 08/09/2014 SEN DATE: 06/10/1995 Rank: 001

JobID: 95075094	CARRIER TECHNICIAN		KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>				<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	14017	CENTRAL PARK				Park and Loop / /	08/13/2011
	14019	CENTRAL PARK				Park and Loop / /	08/13/2011
	14029	CENTRAL PARK				Park and Loop / /	08/13/2011
	14023	CENTRAL PARK				Park and Loop / /	08/13/2011
	14027	CENTRAL PARK				Park and Loop / /	08/13/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
 LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1433
 CMS Job Slot ID: 6352052
 CMS Route(s): 01429, 01419, 01417,1427, 1423

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
 LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:
 SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GOULD, A EMP ID: 4822 EFFECTIVE: 08/09/2014 SEN DATE: 11/02/2013 Rank: 002

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
DWJNR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/29/2014 07:43:24
PAGE: 3 of 5

JobID: 95318816 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP_DT ADJ_DT
09007 Park and Loop 09/19/2005 02/20/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6551379
CMS Route(s): 00907

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Trzepkowski, N EMP ID: 6687 EFFECTIVE: 08/09/2014 SEN DATE: 08/18/2007 Rank: 002

JobID: 95087189 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP_DT ADJ_DT
20006 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 07/13/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351603
CMS Route(s): 02006

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Martinez, C EMP ID: 6911 EFFECTIVE: 08/09/2014 SEN DATE: 05/03/2003 Rank: 020

JobID: 95339469 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP_DT ADJ_DT
18009

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Schedule: Sa/Mo 0730-1600; Tu-Fr 0800-1630; N/S Su-ROT
REPLACES JOB 2342117 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351999
CMS Route(s): 01809

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Murphy, R EMP ID: 9648 EFFECTIVE: 08/09/2014 SEN DATE: 12/30/1989 Rank: 002

JobID: 95382922 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP_DT ADJ_DT
21029 WILLIAMSVILLE Curbline / / 03/03/2012
Motorized

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333199 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351645
CMS Route(s): 02129

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Heiss, R EMP ID: 8531 EFFECTIVE: 08/09/2014 SEN DATE: 11/07/1998 Rank: 003

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
DWJNR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/29/2014 07:43:24
PAGE: 4 of 5

JobID: 95441904 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
WILLIAMSVILLE

WORK SCHEDULE: FLSA Start T2-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RESERVE ROUTE
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351634
CMS Route(s): 02193
Relief Reserve - Schedule posted Wednesday Prior; Lead Office:
Williamsville; also Cheektowaga

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95111525 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
23073 HILER Park and Loop / / 11/16/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333338 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351731
CMS Route(s): 02373

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Fieramusca, M EMP ID: 8091 EFFECTIVE: 08/09/2014 SEN DATE: 01/22/1994 Rank: 011

JobID: 95229382 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
25016 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 02/25/2012
25017 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 02/25/2012
25019 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 02/25/2012
25021 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 02/25/2012
25023 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 02/25/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 2583
REPLACES JOB 5829675 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352089
CMS Route(s): 02523, 02521, 02519, 02517, 02516

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MONGIELO, J EMP ID: 4130 EFFECTIVE: 08/09/2014 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 013

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
DWJNR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/29/2014 07:43:24
PAGE: 5 of 5

JobID: 95390770 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP_DT ADJ_DT
27025 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 03/17/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333544 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351835
CMS Route(s): 02725

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Brooks, M EMP ID: 5722 EFFECTIVE: 08/09/2014 SEN DATE: 06/20/1987 Rank: 019

JobID: 95156895 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP_DT ADJ_DT
26008 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333623 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351888
CMS Route(s): 02608

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Stefanucci, M EMP ID: 4463 EFFECTIVE: 08/09/2014 SEN DATE: 05/03/2003 Rank: 005
